
 エキスパート 2019 / 7 / 23 11:31

総合結果表

1 25 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 1 VTEC EXIGE ﾛｰﾀｽ ｴｷｼｰｼﾞ 1'52.409 19 146.134
2 13 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 2 ﾀﾊﾟﾙ911 GT3RS 1'55.944 27 3.535 3.535 141.679
3 11 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 3 やん坊号 ﾎﾟﾙｼｪGT4CS 1'56.680 15 4.271 0.736 140.785
4 7 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 4 ｱｸﾃｨﾌﾞ20bfd RX-7 1'57.263 11 4.854 0.583 140.085
5 2 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 5 ZUKA M2C BMW M2 Competition 1'57.760 18 5.351 0.497 139.494
6 9 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 6 997GT3RS4.0 911 GT3 RS 1'57.844 28 5.435 0.084 139.394
7 18 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 7 G&GいすみGT-R R35 GT-R 1'58.893 22 6.484 1.049 138.165
8 21 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 8 ｻﾝ･ﾊﾞｳｱｰae86 ae86 2'01.411 22 9.002 2.518 135.299
9 3 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 9 GG-RS TTRS 2'01.522 16 9.113 0.111 135.176

10 8 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 10 白のGSF GS F 2'01.686 20 9.277 0.164 134.993
11 20 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 11 ﾊﾞｳｱｰﾊｳｽR･AE86LH ｶﾛｰﾗ ﾚﾋﾞﾝ 2'01.709 22 9.300 0.023 134.968
12 10 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 12 taka981 981 boxter S 2'01.929 23 9.520 0.220 134.724
13 19 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 13 104cars GTR GTR R35 2'02.415 23 10.006 0.486 134.189
14 6 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 14 ﾄﾞﾗ F31 BMW F31 335i 2'02.799 24 10.390 0.384 133.770
15 15 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 15 osmｶﾚﾗS ｶﾚﾗS 2'03.369 19 10.960 0.570 133.152
16 24 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 16 ﾚｵ君&ﾀﾞｲちゃん S2000 2'04.260 25 11.851 0.891 132.197
17 26 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 17 ｴｷｼｰｼﾞ黄緑Na Exige 2'04.350 25 11.941 0.090 132.101
18 23 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 18 golf7.5r golf7.5r 2'04.791 23 12.382 0.441 131.634
19 16 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 19 ﾚｵﾝ君ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ997ｶﾚﾗS 2'04.898 24 12.489 0.107 131.522
20 17 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 20 YAGOR36 R35GT-R 2'05.913 18 13.504 1.015 130.462
21 5 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 21 ねこjzx100 jzx100ｸﾚｽﾀ 2'05.989 22 13.580 0.076 130.383
22 12 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 22 911せんごく 991 Carrera S 2'06.713 23 14.304 0.724 129.638
23 22 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 23 きゃべつ畑号 86 2'09.869 13 17.460 3.156 126.487
24 150 ｴｷｽﾊﾟｰﾄ 24 ゆうちゃん35GTR 35GTR 2'10.021 6 17.612 0.152 126.340
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